
  

 
 
 

Thursday, April 4—13 Nisan 
  Bedikat Hametz- Search for hametz, after 7:41 pm 

 
Wednesday, April 5—14 Nisan 

Fast of the First Born & First Seder 
Morning minyan 7:00 am  

   Finish Eating Hametz before 10:36 am 
Sell hametz before 11:41 am 

Burning of hametz before 11:41 am 
   Candlelighting 6:55 pm 

 
 Thursday, April 6 - 15 Nisan 

Second Seder 
Morning Service 9:30 am  
Mincha/Maariv 5:45 pm 

Candlelighting after 7:57 pm 
 

 Friday, April 7 - 16 Nisan 
Second Day of Pesach   

   Yom Tov Service 9:30 am  
   Mincha/Maariv 5:45 pm  
   Candlelighting 6:57 pm 

 
Saturday, April 8 - 17 Nisan 

Hol Hamoed Pesach  
   Shabbat Service 7:15 am  
   Mincha/Maariv 6:55 pm  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Sunday, April 9—18 Nisan 
Hol Hamoed Pesach 2 

            Morning Service 9:00 am  
   Mincha/Maariv 5:45 pm  

 
 Monday, April 10 - 19 Nisan 

Hol Hamoed Pesach 3 
   Morning Minyan 7:15 am  
   Mincha/Maariv 5:45 pm  

 
   Tuesday, April 11 - 20 Nisan 

Hol Hamoed Pesach 4 
   Morning Minyan 7:15 am  
   Mincha/Maariv 5:45 pm  

Candlelighting 7:02 pm 
 

 Wednesday, April 12 - 21 Nisan 
Seventh Day of Pesach 

   Yom Tov Service 9:30 am  
   Mincha 5:45 pm  

Candlelighting after 8:04 pm 
 

   Thursday, April 13 - 22 Nisan 
Eighth Day of Pesach 

Yom Tov Service, with Yizkor 9:30 am  
   Mincha/Maariv/Havdallah 7:00 pm  

Eat hametz after 8:05 pm 
    
 
 
    
 
 
 

PASSOVER SCHEDULE 2023 – 5783 
 

ALL SERVICES WILL BE IN PERSON AND ON ZOOM 
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